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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 18/06/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025

18/06/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025

18/06/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

333.583

0

0

0

127

7.734.165.524

0

0

0

1.626.266.159

0

0

33.942.365

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.324.740

0

3.708

117.259.353.097

0

0

0

59.257.554.284

18.050.798

0

593.599.869.540
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